
Seismic 
Louise Purvis

Walk the Line 
Joe Sheehan

Kaiwhakatere 
Brett Graham

Spinning Top 
Robert Jahnke

Shells 
Jeff Thomson 

Woman of Words 
Virginia King 

Invisible City 
Anton Parsons

SkyBlues 
Bill Culbert

Protoplasm 
Phil Price

Ferns 
Neil Dawson

The Philanthropist’s 
Stone 
Scott Eady

Subject to Change 
Regan Gentry

Per Capita 
Cathryn Monro 

4 Plinths  
Sculpture Award  
Various Artists 

Albatross 
Tanya Ashken 

Water Whirler 
Len Lye 

Nga Kina 
Michel Tuffery 

 

1

2

3

5

4

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

A  National Library B  Railway Station C  Museum of City  
 and Sea

D  City Gallery E  Te Papa Tongarewa

LAMBTON 

LAM
BTON QUAYFEATHERSTON STREET

GREY ST

PANAM
A ST

BRANDON ST

JOHNSTON ST

W
ARING TAYLOR  

CUSTOMHOUSE QUAY

JERVOIS QUAY

WILLIS STREET

HUNTER ST

VICTORIA ST THE TERRACE

CABLE STREET

W
AKEFIELD STREET

COURTENAY PLACE

VIVIAN STREET

TORY ST

CAMBRIDGE TERRACE

KENT TERRACE

MANNERS STREET

DIXON STREET

GHUZNEE STREET

TARANAKI ST

CUBA ST

ABLE SM
ITH STREET

WILLIS ST

WATERLOO QUAY

BOW
EN 

MOLESWORTH STREET

BUNNY STREET

AITKEN
 ST

MULGRAVE STREET

H
AW

KESTO
N

E ST

TINAKORI ROAD

H
ILL STREET

STREET

BOLTON STREET

STOUT ST WHITMORE ST 

AURORA TCE

THE TERRACE

BOULCOTT STREET

BUCKLE STREET

W
EBB STREET

CUBA MALL

KARO
 DRIVE

TERRACE TUNNEL

W
O

O
DW

ARD
16

15

4

6
7

8

9

QUAY

3

1

 10

14

13

12

 5

17

A

B

C

D

E 

WELLINGTON CITY WALK

TERRAIN: MOSTLY FLAT TIME:  ALLOW 2 HOURSACCESS:  FROM ANYWHERE IN THE CITY
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